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1 
Exhibit B 

 
MSAD 60 
 
Compound Period:  Annual 
 
Nominal Annual Rate:  4.550 % 
 
CASH FLOW DATA 
 
  Event Date Amount Number Period End Date 
1 Loan 05/01/2007 277,388.41 1   
2 Payment 08/01/2007 3,181.25 1   
3 Payment 08/01/2008 63,274.82 5 Annual 08/01/2012 
       
 
 
AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE - Normal Amortization 
 

  Date Payment Interest Principal Balance 
Loan 05/01/2007       277,388.41 

1 08/01/2007 3,181.25 3,181.23 0.02 277,388.39 
2007 Totals   3,181.25 3,181.23 0.02  

        
2 08/01/2008 63,274.82 12,621.17 50,653.65 226,734.74 

2008 Totals   63,274.82 12,621.17 50,653.65  
        

3 08/01/2009 63,274.82 10,316.43 52,958.39 173,776.35 
2009 Totals   63,274.82 10,316.43 52,958.39  

        
4 08/01/2010 63,274.82 7,906.82 55,368.00 118,408.35 

2010 Totals   63,274.82 7,906.82 55,368.00  
        

5 08/01/2011 63,274.82 5,387.58 57,887.24 60,521.11 
2011 Totals   63,274.82 5,387.58 57,887.24  

        
6 08/01/2012 63,274.82 2,753.71 60,521.11 0.00 

2012 Totals   63,274.82 2,753.71 60,521.11  
        

Grand Totals   319,555.35 42,166.94 277,388.41  
      

 


